ORAL EXAMINATION RESULT

Date. 20.09.2019

The following candidates have PASSED the Oral Examination for MASTER (F.G )(3/2019)

conducted at the Department of Marine Administration from 16" September 2019 to

19" September 2019.

Roll No. Name

1 AUNG KYAW LYNN

2 AUNG MIN HTUT

4 AUNG ZIN MOE

9 MYO WIN

10 NAUNG NAUNG SOE
12 PHYOE SI THU KYAW
13 SAW NAING WIN

14 S SOE MON OO

17 ZAW MIN HAN

18 ZAW MYINT AUNG
23 KYAW PHYO WAI

23 ARKAR THAN MYINT

SIRB

49390

48688

30177

50270

45882

60207

20715

33429

21415

36267

53035

56375
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Roll. No

24

27

28

30

32

33

34

35

38

41

44

45

47

49

50

54

55

56

60

Name

AUNG KHINE SOE

AUNG MYO HLAING

AUNG TUN KYAW

CHAN NYEIN OO

HAN WIN TUN

KAUNG HTET ZAW

KAUNG MYINT MYAT

KAUNG MYAT ZAW

KHAING MINN KYAW

MIN CHIT MYAING

NAY LIN AUNG

NAY MOE

PHYO WAI MOE

SAW THA DE

SEIN TAN AUNG

THU RHEIN WIN

TIN HTUN NAING

TIN MOE LINN

YE MYINT THAN

YE WINT BO

64648

27153

60274

41012

51716

64173

67688

60124

52983

56232

52015

36946

45385

41906

45776

62707

47205

56424

52986

53115
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Roll. No Name SIRB

63 ZAW WIN SHEIN 63499 MASTER (F.G)
64 ZIN MAUNG SOE 49826 i}
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Total ( 34 ) Thirty-four Candidates only.
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